
LKL STA 07

13.10.2007

Stand vom :  13.10.2007 16:37:49

Wertung : Landkreislauf 07
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.Rang Indiv. Zeit
99 02:21:06.1LG Würm Athletik Herren I 11   :  :  . 

00:17:33.4 00:17:14.2 00:15:15.6Rundenzeiten 00:15:36.0 00:15:35.1 00:11:10.7 00:10:50.7 00:10:18.4 00:10:30.500:17:01.2
00:34:34.7 00:51:48.9 01:07:04.5Zwischenzeiten 01:22:40.6 01:38:15.7 01:49:26.5 02:00:17.2 02:10:35.6 02:21:06.100:17:01.2

168 02:27:54.5TSV Feldafing Herren I 22   :  :  . 
00:17:52.6 00:16:56.7 00:17:02.6Rundenzeiten 00:16:18.4 00:16:04.9 00:11:04.8 00:12:07.4 00:10:56.6 00:10:59.300:18:30.9
00:36:23.5 00:53:20.2 01:10:22.9Zwischenzeiten 01:26:41.3 01:42:46.3 01:53:51.1 02:05:58.5 02:16:55.1 02:27:54.500:18:30.9

70 02:28:24.4KJR Regen I 33   :  :  . 
00:19:02.7 00:18:49.4 00:17:00.1Rundenzeiten 00:16:15.5 00:16:28.4 00:10:56.3 00:11:00.9 00:10:49.7 00:10:12.000:17:49.2
00:36:51.9 00:55:41.3 01:12:41.5Zwischenzeiten 01:28:57.0 01:45:25.4 01:56:21.8 02:07:22.7 02:18:12.4 02:28:24.400:17:49.2

88 02:29:21.6TV Planegg-Krailling Herren I 44   :  :  . 
00:16:49.6 00:17:08.5 00:15:59.5Rundenzeiten 00:16:38.2 00:17:19.1 00:11:37.6 00:11:44.9 00:14:10.1 00:11:52.100:16:01.7
00:32:51.3 00:49:59.8 01:05:59.4Zwischenzeiten 01:22:37.6 01:39:56.7 01:51:34.3 02:03:19.3 02:17:29.5 02:29:21.600:16:01.7

162 02:30:30.7EssZettEllGee 55   :  :  . 
00:20:47.0 00:15:54.9 00:17:31.7Rundenzeiten 00:16:48.5 00:16:41.2 00:10:29.1 00:12:19.6 00:11:57.5 00:10:54.200:17:06.6
00:37:53.7 00:53:48.6 01:11:20.4Zwischenzeiten 01:28:08.9 01:44:50.1 01:55:19.3 02:07:38.9 02:19:36.5 02:30:30.700:17:06.6

118 02:33:49.0Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren I 66   :  :  . 
00:19:39.1 00:19:21.5 00:16:22.3Rundenzeiten 00:16:35.8 00:17:15.6 00:11:20.4 00:11:00.4 00:11:26.0 00:11:12.900:19:34.7
00:39:13.8 00:58:35.3 01:14:57.6Zwischenzeiten 01:31:33.5 01:48:49.1 02:00:09.5 02:11:09.9 02:22:36.0 02:33:49.000:19:34.7

77 02:37:11.4SV Söcking I 77   :  :  . 
00:18:23.9 00:19:23.9 00:17:32.1Rundenzeiten 00:16:22.8 00:17:34.1 00:12:29.1 00:11:41.0 00:13:29.0 00:12:10.600:18:04.4
00:36:28.3 00:55:52.3 01:13:24.4Zwischenzeiten 01:29:47.3 01:47:21.4 01:59:50.5 02:11:31.6 02:25:00.7 02:37:11.400:18:04.4

164 02:37:50.2TSV Hechendorf Herren I 88   :  :  . 
00:18:25.4 00:21:03.6 00:17:11.1Rundenzeiten 00:17:39.2 00:18:03.5 00:11:56.5 00:11:51.1 00:10:48.9 00:10:51.400:19:58.9
00:38:24.3 00:59:27.9 01:16:39.1Zwischenzeiten 01:34:18.4 01:52:22.0 02:04:18.5 02:16:09.7 02:26:58.7 02:37:50.200:19:58.9

156 02:38:11.6LC Buchendorf Herren I 99   :  :  . 
00:20:10.0 00:18:54.0 00:17:52.7Rundenzeiten 00:16:58.3 00:17:22.5 00:11:24.5 00:12:19.3 00:12:09.6 00:11:11.200:19:49.0
00:39:59.1 00:58:53.1 01:16:45.9Zwischenzeiten 01:33:44.2 01:51:06.8 02:02:31.3 02:14:50.6 02:27:00.3 02:38:11.600:19:49.0

71 02:40:15.2KJR Regen II 1010   :  :  . 
00:19:43.8 00:20:23.5 00:18:13.6Rundenzeiten 00:18:09.0 00:17:20.5 00:11:42.6 00:11:39.4 00:11:24.5 00:11:15.500:20:22.5
00:40:06.3 01:00:29.9 01:18:43.5Zwischenzeiten 01:36:52.6 01:54:13.1 02:05:55.8 02:17:35.2 02:28:59.7 02:40:15.200:20:22.5

180 02:43:20.8Führungsunterstützungsschule der BW II 1111   :  :  . 
00:21:28.5 00:19:58.3 00:17:37.6Rundenzeiten 00:18:34.3 00:18:29.5 00:12:08.9 00:10:36.9 00:12:14.4 00:12:01.500:20:10.6
00:41:39.1 01:01:37.4 01:19:15.1Zwischenzeiten 01:37:49.4 01:56:18.9 02:08:27.9 02:19:04.8 02:31:19.2 02:43:20.800:20:10.6

149 02:44:01.0Sportclub Pöcking-Possenhofen Ski 1212   :  :  . 
00:19:19.6 00:19:57.7 00:17:56.1Rundenzeiten 00:19:34.0 00:17:40.9 00:13:12.6 00:12:41.6 00:11:39.5 00:10:50.300:21:08.4
00:40:28.0 01:00:25.7 01:18:21.9Zwischenzeiten 01:37:55.9 01:55:36.9 02:08:49.6 02:21:31.2 02:33:10.7 02:44:01.000:21:08.4

101 02:44:02.6LG Würm Athletik Freizeitläufer 1313   :  :  . 
00:19:53.7 00:20:52.4 00:19:04.3Rundenzeiten 00:18:56.5 00:17:30.9 00:11:40.3 00:11:27.9 00:12:45.2 00:12:02.900:19:48.2
00:39:41.9 01:00:34.3 01:19:38.7Zwischenzeiten 01:38:35.2 01:56:06.1 02:07:46.5 02:19:14.5 02:31:59.7 02:44:02.600:19:48.2

146 02:44:53.2TSV Perchting-Hadorf Radler 1414   :  :  . 
00:18:06.7 00:19:49.7 00:17:03.0Rundenzeiten 00:17:25.2 00:19:12.3 00:13:25.4 00:15:14.0 00:11:51.5 00:12:21.700:20:23.3
00:38:30.1 00:58:19.8 01:15:22.8Zwischenzeiten 01:32:48.0 01:52:00.3 02:05:25.8 02:20:39.8 02:32:31.4 02:44:53.200:20:23.3

90 02:45:10.0Landratsamt Starnberg 1515   :  :  . 
00:20:16.2 00:22:07.1 00:18:27.9Rundenzeiten 00:19:37.3 00:18:34.7 00:13:44.0 00:09:33.3 00:13:28.6 00:12:37.500:16:43.1
00:36:59.4 00:59:06.5 01:17:34.4Zwischenzeiten 01:37:11.8 01:55:46.5 02:09:30.6 02:19:03.9 02:32:32.5 02:45:10.000:16:43.1

160 02:47:43.4TSV Tutzing Leichtathletik Herren 1616   :  :  . 
00:22:00.0 00:19:17.8 00:18:46.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:09.7 00:18:14.7 00:11:56.3 00:12:39.0 00:12:59.7 00:12:52.900:19:46.8
00:41:46.9 01:01:04.7 01:19:50.8Zwischenzeiten 01:39:00.6 01:57:15.3 02:09:11.6 02:21:50.7 02:34:50.4 02:47:43.400:19:46.8

112 02:50:13.3Aktivpark Gilching I 1717   :  :  . 
00:19:57.1 00:21:17.3 00:18:27.5Rundenzeiten 00:19:13.8 00:19:24.6 00:13:26.9 00:11:13.9 00:11:32.7 00:12:31.300:23:07.7
00:43:04.9 01:04:22.3 01:22:49.8Zwischenzeiten 01:42:03.7 02:01:28.4 02:14:55.4 02:26:09.3 02:37:42.0 02:50:13.300:23:07.7

133 02:50:46.5Staatliches Berufliches Zentrum I 1818   :  :  . 
00:20:54.3 00:20:35.8 00:18:56.6Rundenzeiten 00:19:11.1 00:17:54.3 00:13:10.0 00:13:40.0 00:11:13.2 00:12:27.900:22:43.1
00:43:37.4 01:04:13.3 01:23:09.9Zwischenzeiten 01:42:21.0 02:00:15.4 02:13:25.4 02:27:05.4 02:38:18.6 02:50:46.500:22:43.1

100 02:50:52.9LG Würm Athletik Herren II 1919   :  :  . 
00:20:30.9 00:21:15.9 00:17:55.5Rundenzeiten 00:19:26.3 00:19:57.2 00:13:25.4 00:12:59.9 00:12:17.0 00:12:23.800:20:40.6
00:41:11.5 01:02:27.5 01:20:23.0Zwischenzeiten 01:39:49.4 01:59:46.6 02:13:12.1 02:26:12.0 02:38:29.1 02:50:52.900:20:40.6
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152 02:51:15.1Der Auflauf - SC Wessling Triathlon 2020   :  :  . 

00:22:28.2 00:20:05.3 00:18:33.2Rundenzeiten 00:19:20.3 00:20:21.5 00:13:00.3 00:12:35.3 00:13:46.9 00:11:40.100:19:23.5
00:41:51.8 01:01:57.2 01:20:30.5Zwischenzeiten 01:39:50.8 02:00:12.3 02:13:12.7 02:25:48.0 02:39:34.9 02:51:15.100:19:23.5

139 02:51:25.3Cobra Communications 2121   :  :  . 
00:18:38.3 00:19:32.2 00:21:18.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:40.6 00:18:58.2 00:12:33.1 00:15:52.7 00:15:10.1 00:11:47.400:16:54.0
00:35:32.3 00:55:04.5 01:16:23.1Zwischenzeiten 01:37:03.7 01:56:01.9 02:08:35.0 02:24:27.7 02:39:37.9 02:51:25.300:16:54.0

175 02:51:52.43M ESPE Wadlbeißer Herren 2222   :  :  . 
00:20:20.7 00:21:19.1 00:20:43.7Rundenzeiten 00:18:40.9 00:18:06.9 00:10:45.0 00:13:00.7 00:14:49.1 00:12:54.100:21:11.6
00:41:32.4 01:02:51.6 01:23:35.4Zwischenzeiten 01:42:16.3 02:00:23.2 02:11:08.3 02:24:09.0 02:38:58.2 02:51:52.400:21:11.6

69 02:52:08.4LG Herrsching Herren 2323   :  :  . 
00:20:02.6 00:20:39.6 00:19:26.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:12.9 00:19:56.8 00:12:59.9 00:12:32.8 00:15:45.0 00:11:30.000:19:01.8
00:39:04.5 00:59:44.1 01:19:10.7Zwischenzeiten 01:39:23.6 01:59:20.4 02:12:20.4 02:24:53.3 02:40:38.4 02:52:08.400:19:01.8

20 02:52:22.3KJR Regen Damen 124   :  :  . 
00:20:03.5 00:22:17.7 00:19:17.5Rundenzeiten 00:19:32.5 00:18:50.1 00:12:56.3 00:14:09.8 00:12:58.9 00:12:36.700:19:38.7
00:39:42.3 01:02:00.1 01:21:17.6Zwischenzeiten 01:40:50.2 01:59:40.4 02:12:36.7 02:26:46.5 02:39:45.5 02:52:22.300:19:38.7

85 02:52:57.3TSV Erling-Andechs 2425   :  :  . 
00:21:16.4 00:21:25.6 00:19:21.5Rundenzeiten 00:18:51.2 00:17:40.5 00:12:27.9 00:14:48.2 00:12:35.4 00:13:27.500:21:02.7
00:42:19.2 01:03:44.9 01:23:06.4Zwischenzeiten 01:41:57.6 01:59:38.2 02:12:06.1 02:26:54.4 02:39:29.8 02:52:57.300:21:02.7

119 02:53:06.7Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren II 2526   :  :  . 
00:21:18.9 00:22:02.0 00:18:59.2Rundenzeiten 00:17:54.0 00:21:22.3 00:11:36.7 00:14:58.0 00:13:14.2 00:11:55.300:19:45.7
00:41:04.6 01:03:06.7 01:22:06.0Zwischenzeiten 01:40:00.1 02:01:22.4 02:12:59.2 02:27:57.2 02:41:11.4 02:53:06.700:19:45.7

165 02:53:43.1TSV Hechendorf Herren II 2627   :  :  . 
00:22:27.2 00:22:39.9 00:18:13.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:03.1 00:20:01.3 00:12:40.4 00:12:03.5 00:12:48.5 00:11:34.800:21:11.1
00:43:38.3 01:06:18.3 01:24:31.3Zwischenzeiten 01:44:34.5 02:04:35.9 02:17:16.3 02:29:19.8 02:42:08.3 02:53:43.100:21:11.1

80 02:53:48.5SV Söcking Fußball 2728   :  :  . 
00:21:26.3 00:21:05.2 00:20:18.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:38.2 00:17:18.5 00:12:36.8 00:12:23.3 00:12:57.5 00:13:54.800:21:08.8
00:42:35.1 01:03:40.3 01:23:59.1Zwischenzeiten 01:44:37.4 02:01:55.9 02:14:32.8 02:26:56.2 02:39:53.7 02:53:48.500:21:08.8

124 02:54:40.5"Alpensprinter" Bergsport Gautinger SC 2829   :  :  . 
00:23:56.2 00:21:43.9 00:20:34.7Rundenzeiten 00:19:00.1 00:19:20.5 00:12:55.4 00:11:25.2 00:11:55.2 00:12:56.300:20:52.6
00:44:48.8 01:06:32.7 01:27:07.5Zwischenzeiten 01:46:07.6 02:05:28.2 02:18:23.6 02:29:48.9 02:41:44.1 02:54:40.500:20:52.6

72 02:55:06.6KSB Mittweida 2930   :  :  . 
00:22:01.6 00:21:33.4 00:18:51.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:10.8 00:17:49.1 00:16:21.1 00:12:16.7 00:12:50.1 00:12:29.800:20:42.4
00:42:44.0 01:04:17.5 01:23:08.7Zwischenzeiten 01:43:19.5 02:01:08.6 02:17:29.8 02:29:46.6 02:42:36.7 02:55:06.600:20:42.4

65 02:55:16.4Gymnasium Tutzing Lehrer 3031   :  :  . 
00:19:19.7 00:21:53.3 00:19:13.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:27.2 00:20:26.2 00:13:20.9 00:13:10.7 00:14:51.5 00:13:37.000:19:56.2
00:39:15.9 01:01:09.2 01:20:22.7Zwischenzeiten 01:39:50.0 02:00:16.2 02:13:37.1 02:26:47.9 02:41:39.4 02:55:16.400:19:56.2

132 02:55:21.3SC Wörthsee Tischtennis Herren 3132   :  :  . 
00:22:42.2 00:24:49.1 00:19:19.9Rundenzeiten 00:17:50.3 00:19:28.4 00:13:45.1 00:14:11.3 00:12:37.6 00:12:04.700:18:32.4
00:41:14.6 01:06:03.7 01:25:23.6Zwischenzeiten 01:43:13.9 02:02:42.4 02:16:27.5 02:30:38.9 02:43:16.5 02:55:21.300:18:32.4

169 02:55:59.3TSV Feldafing Herren II 3233   :  :  . 
00:22:36.0 00:22:16.8 00:18:45.1Rundenzeiten 00:18:43.2 00:19:54.5 00:12:27.8 00:12:20.7 00:13:25.0 00:12:58.600:22:31.2
00:45:07.3 01:07:24.1 01:26:09.3Zwischenzeiten 01:44:52.5 02:04:47.1 02:17:14.9 02:29:35.6 02:43:00.7 02:55:59.300:22:31.2

117 02:57:03.4XXL 3334   :  :  . 
00:21:18.5 00:20:27.9 00:19:25.4Rundenzeiten 00:18:59.2 00:19:23.9 00:14:09.1 00:13:55.0 00:14:12.3 00:13:58.800:21:12.9
00:42:31.4 01:02:59.3 01:22:24.8Zwischenzeiten 01:41:24.1 02:00:48.0 02:14:57.1 02:28:52.2 02:43:04.5 02:57:03.400:21:12.9

102 02:57:32.1LG Würm Athletik Trainer 3435   :  :  . 
00:20:39.3 00:22:19.2 00:19:41.8Rundenzeiten 00:19:52.0 00:22:16.3 00:14:03.9 00:12:36.8 00:14:35.0 00:11:09.300:20:18.2
00:40:57.5 01:03:16.7 01:22:58.6Zwischenzeiten 01:42:50.7 02:05:07.0 02:19:10.9 02:31:47.8 02:46:22.8 02:57:32.100:20:18.2

150 02:58:54.9Sportclub Pöcking-Possenhofen Dorfmoos 3536   :  :  . 
00:21:22.8 00:20:33.9 00:19:07.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:51.2 00:20:17.8 00:13:43.6 00:14:13.6 00:13:27.1 00:13:28.400:20:48.3
00:42:11.1 01:02:45.1 01:21:52.9Zwischenzeiten 01:43:44.1 02:04:02.0 02:17:45.6 02:31:59.3 02:45:26.4 02:58:54.900:20:48.3

10 02:59:14.7TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik I 3637   :  :  . 
00:21:54.0 00:25:24.8 00:18:36.5Rundenzeiten 00:18:58.4 00:20:45.8 00:13:52.9 00:13:07.1 00:12:03.7 00:13:46.700:20:44.4
00:42:38.5 01:08:03.3 01:26:39.9Zwischenzeiten 01:45:38.3 02:06:24.2 02:20:17.1 02:33:24.2 02:45:28.0 02:59:14.700:20:44.4

103 02:59:15.8TSV Gilching Argelsried 50 plus 3738   :  :  . 
00:20:12.3 00:21:53.6 00:19:24.8Rundenzeiten 00:20:21.5 00:18:18.1 00:14:11.3 00:13:41.8 00:14:16.8 00:13:54.000:23:01.1
00:43:13.5 01:05:07.2 01:24:32.0Zwischenzeiten 01:44:53.6 02:03:11.8 02:17:23.1 02:31:05.0 02:45:21.8 02:59:15.800:23:01.1
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186 02:59:29.5SV Söcking Freakshow 3839   :  :  . 

00:21:47.8 00:19:21.1 00:19:54.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:26.9 00:19:16.7 00:13:05.0 00:14:41.8 00:12:59.4 00:13:45.200:19:11.2
00:40:59.0 01:00:20.1 01:20:14.3Zwischenzeiten 01:45:41.3 02:04:58.0 02:18:03.0 02:32:44.8 02:45:44.2 02:59:29.500:19:11.2

75 02:59:53.2DAV-Vierseenland I 3940   :  :  . 
00:24:36.7 00:21:23.0 00:20:09.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:47.7 00:18:32.8 00:14:35.0 00:15:06.4 00:13:23.6 00:12:35.400:19:42.8
00:44:19.6 01:05:42.6 01:25:52.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:39.8 02:04:12.7 02:18:47.7 02:33:54.1 02:47:17.8 02:59:53.200:19:42.8

116 03:00:03.9Wilde Kerle Gilching 4041   :  :  . 
00:22:32.8 00:21:21.9 00:20:32.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:39.8 00:21:24.3 00:12:39.0 00:13:16.3 00:15:10.3 00:11:29.400:19:56.8
00:42:29.7 01:03:51.6 01:24:24.5Zwischenzeiten 01:46:04.3 02:07:28.7 02:20:07.7 02:33:24.1 02:48:34.4 03:00:03.900:19:56.8

5 03:00:10.1TSV Oberalting-Seefeld Fussball-Jugend 4142   :  :  . 
00:22:32.6 00:22:58.5 00:20:24.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:07.5 00:19:38.3 00:12:52.1 00:12:57.7 00:12:49.9 00:12:42.700:23:05.8
00:45:38.5 01:08:37.0 01:29:01.5Zwischenzeiten 01:49:09.1 02:08:47.4 02:21:39.6 02:34:37.3 02:47:27.3 03:00:10.100:23:05.8

177 03:00:19.6TSV Gilching, Handball, A-Jugend 4243   :  :  . 
00:22:49.8 00:23:03.4 00:19:13.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:24.3 00:20:13.4 00:13:11.7 00:13:04.8 00:15:13.9 00:11:18.100:22:46.3
00:45:36.1 01:08:39.6 01:27:53.1Zwischenzeiten 01:47:17.4 02:07:30.9 02:20:42.7 02:33:47.5 02:49:01.5 03:00:19.600:22:46.3

181 03:00:22.6SV Wangen 4344   :  :  . 
00:21:09.9 00:22:23.3 00:19:10.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:43.2 00:24:40.9 00:11:45.1 00:13:21.6 00:13:25.7 00:12:29.900:22:12.1
00:43:22.1 01:05:45.5 01:24:56.0Zwischenzeiten 01:44:39.2 02:09:20.1 02:21:05.3 02:34:26.9 02:47:52.7 03:00:22.600:22:12.1

25 03:00:28.8TSV Erling-Andechs Damen 245   :  :  . 
00:21:49.2 00:22:13.8 00:19:30.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:26.3 00:20:33.6 00:13:45.2 00:14:06.8 00:13:42.9 00:12:27.700:21:52.4
00:43:41.7 01:05:55.5 01:25:26.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:52.4 02:06:26.1 02:20:11.3 02:34:18.1 02:48:01.1 03:00:28.800:21:52.4

172 03:00:47.7Freiwillige Feuerwehr Frieding 4446   :  :  . 
00:22:34.7 00:21:43.5 00:19:40.8Rundenzeiten 00:20:18.4 00:18:32.8 00:13:14.5 00:14:09.4 00:15:07.9 00:13:45.900:21:39.4
00:44:14.2 01:05:57.7 01:25:38.5Zwischenzeiten 01:45:57.0 02:04:29.9 02:17:44.4 02:31:53.8 02:47:01.7 03:00:47.700:21:39.4

1 03:00:50.7Kreisjugendring Regen 4547   :  :  . 
00:22:34.5 00:22:18.2 00:19:20.9Rundenzeiten 00:20:13.0 00:21:02.3 00:13:37.3 00:13:08.0 00:12:40.0 00:12:18.600:23:37.7
00:46:12.3 01:08:30.5 01:27:51.4Zwischenzeiten 01:48:04.4 02:09:06.7 02:22:44.1 02:35:52.1 02:48:32.1 03:00:50.700:23:37.7

187 03:01:48.2SV Inning Herren 4648   :  :  . 
00:21:15.0 00:26:06.2 00:21:21.4Rundenzeiten 00:18:49.7 00:18:32.8 00:14:02.3 00:14:39.6 00:13:19.6 00:12:36.000:21:05.1
00:42:20.2 01:08:26.4 01:29:47.9Zwischenzeiten 01:48:37.6 02:07:10.5 02:21:12.9 02:35:52.5 02:49:12.2 03:01:48.200:21:05.1

184 03:02:02.6LC Bad Dürkheim 4749   :  :  . 
00:17:57.8 00:20:58.2 00:19:46.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:40.9 00:23:11.7 00:15:17.3 00:17:08.7 00:12:42.1 00:12:47.700:21:31.1
00:39:29.0 01:00:27.2 01:20:14.0Zwischenzeiten 01:40:54.9 02:04:06.6 02:19:23.9 02:36:32.7 02:49:14.8 03:02:02.600:21:31.1

94 03:02:30.8TSV Oberalting Tischtennis 4850   :  :  . 
00:21:14.9 00:23:06.6 00:26:29.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:52.7 00:19:25.7 00:14:04.1 00:13:23.6 00:13:35.8 00:11:46.300:19:31.3
00:40:46.2 01:03:52.9 01:30:22.3Zwischenzeiten 01:50:15.1 02:09:40.8 02:23:45.0 02:37:08.6 02:50:44.4 03:02:30.800:19:31.3

27 03:02:33.3TV Planegg-Krailling Damen I 351   :  :  . 
00:23:13.0 00:21:25.6 00:20:20.8Rundenzeiten 00:20:34.2 00:21:21.0 00:13:06.9 00:13:40.1 00:14:10.9 00:13:32.100:21:08.2
00:44:21.2 01:05:46.9 01:26:07.8Zwischenzeiten 01:46:42.0 02:08:03.1 02:21:10.0 02:34:50.2 02:49:01.2 03:02:33.300:21:08.2

131 03:02:41.4Family and friends Herren 4952   :  :  . 
00:21:39.7 00:21:51.4 00:20:15.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:31.8 00:20:12.6 00:15:48.1 00:14:35.6 00:15:32.7 00:12:22.700:19:50.8
00:41:30.5 01:03:22.0 01:23:37.6Zwischenzeiten 01:44:09.5 02:04:22.1 02:20:10.2 02:34:45.9 02:50:18.6 03:02:41.400:19:50.8

147 03:02:46.7MRSV "Bayern" 5053   :  :  . 
00:21:44.2 00:22:55.5 00:19:13.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:51.8 00:20:13.0 00:12:11.0 00:14:40.4 00:13:14.9 00:12:53.200:20:49.1
00:42:33.3 01:05:28.9 01:24:42.2Zwischenzeiten 01:49:34.1 02:09:47.1 02:21:58.1 02:36:38.5 02:49:53.5 03:02:46.700:20:49.1

30 03:02:56.4LG Würm Athletik Damen I 454   :  :  . 
00:21:02.1 00:25:03.4 00:21:06.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:39.9 00:20:50.2 00:13:37.4 00:14:11.3 00:13:32.5 00:13:13.500:18:38.8
00:39:40.9 01:04:44.3 01:25:51.2Zwischenzeiten 01:47:31.2 02:08:21.4 02:21:58.9 02:36:10.2 02:49:42.8 03:02:56.400:18:38.8

26 03:03:10.8TSV Gilching Damen 555   :  :  . 
00:22:02.8 00:22:14.0 00:20:40.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:48.2 00:21:02.7 00:14:23.2 00:14:27.9 00:14:25.0 00:13:47.500:20:19.1
00:42:22.0 01:04:36.0 01:25:16.1Zwischenzeiten 01:45:04.4 02:06:07.1 02:20:30.3 02:34:58.2 02:49:23.3 03:03:10.800:20:19.1

52 03:04:56.6TSV Feldafing Damen 656   :  :  . 
00:24:31.3 00:20:37.3 00:22:11.6Rundenzeiten 00:19:59.8 00:20:53.8 00:12:49.7 00:15:32.1 00:13:05.6 00:13:47.800:21:27.3
00:45:58.7 01:06:36.0 01:28:47.6Zwischenzeiten 01:48:47.4 02:09:41.2 02:22:31.0 02:38:03.2 02:51:08.8 03:04:56.600:21:27.3

96 03:05:43.0Die Albatrosse der Wasserwacht Tutzing 5157   :  :  . 
00:21:47.2 00:22:54.9 00:22:06.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:48.4 00:21:29.4 00:13:13.7 00:14:32.0 00:12:59.4 00:13:49.100:22:02.3
00:43:49.6 01:06:44.5 01:28:50.7Zwischenzeiten 01:49:39.2 02:11:08.7 02:24:22.4 02:38:54.4 02:51:53.9 03:05:43.000:22:02.3
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23 03:07:03.9SV Söcking Lauffreunde Damen 758   :  :  . 

00:23:40.5 00:23:15.6 00:19:31.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:24.7 00:21:14.9 00:14:52.5 00:14:26.0 00:13:26.0 00:13:47.700:23:24.2
00:47:04.7 01:10:20.4 01:29:51.8Zwischenzeiten 01:49:16.5 02:10:31.5 02:25:24.1 02:39:50.1 02:53:16.2 03:07:03.900:23:24.2

136 03:07:15.6ViewPoint Bildverarbeitung 5259   :  :  . 
00:24:09.8 00:22:01.0 00:22:25.8Rundenzeiten 00:19:17.4 00:21:29.8 00:13:12.1 00:14:03.7 00:13:32.5 00:14:44.900:22:18.2
00:46:28.1 01:08:29.1 01:30:55.0Zwischenzeiten 01:50:12.4 02:11:42.3 02:24:54.4 02:38:58.1 02:52:30.7 03:07:15.600:22:18.2

67 03:07:17.8Last minute "Junior" 5360   :  :  . 
00:22:18.7 00:20:56.3 00:20:50.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:21.0 00:23:39.2 00:16:13.0 00:15:01.4 00:13:12.9 00:12:32.800:22:11.3
00:44:30.0 01:05:26.4 01:26:17.0Zwischenzeiten 01:46:38.1 02:10:17.4 02:26:30.5 02:41:31.9 02:54:44.9 03:07:17.800:22:11.3

157 03:07:33.0LC Buchendorf Herren II 5461   :  :  . 
00:24:55.1 00:21:43.0 00:21:42.1Rundenzeiten 00:20:22.0 00:19:59.9 00:12:27.3 00:16:27.1 00:13:24.4 00:12:45.400:23:46.2
00:48:41.4 01:10:24.5 01:32:06.6Zwischenzeiten 01:52:28.7 02:12:28.6 02:24:55.9 02:41:23.0 02:54:47.5 03:07:33.000:23:46.2

192 03:07:34.8Die Maisinger 10 5562   :  :  . 
00:22:28.6 00:21:52.8 00:21:25.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:17.2 00:22:47.0 00:11:43.4 00:13:40.4 00:14:51.5 00:14:30.900:23:56.9
00:46:25.6 01:08:18.5 01:29:44.2Zwischenzeiten 01:50:01.4 02:12:48.5 02:24:31.9 02:38:12.3 02:53:03.8 03:07:34.800:23:56.9

109 03:07:44.8LG Pharmatechnik Herren 5663   :  :  . 
00:22:30.1 00:24:28.3 00:21:43.5Rundenzeiten 00:19:30.9 00:21:42.4 00:15:19.9 00:13:29.7 00:13:47.1 00:14:08.200:21:04.4
00:43:34.6 01:08:02.9 01:29:46.4Zwischenzeiten 01:49:17.4 02:10:59.8 02:26:19.8 02:39:49.5 02:53:36.6 03:07:44.800:21:04.4

158 03:08:14.2TSV Starnberg I 5764   :  :  . 
00:24:23.3 00:23:31.4 00:18:32.8Rundenzeiten 00:20:26.3 00:22:27.5 00:17:06.9 00:12:04.8 00:13:06.3 00:14:17.700:22:16.8
00:46:40.1 01:10:11.5 01:28:44.3Zwischenzeiten 01:49:10.7 02:11:38.2 02:28:45.2 02:40:50.1 02:53:56.4 03:08:14.200:22:16.8

129 03:09:29.5DAV Gruppe Gilching Herren 5865   :  :  . 
00:23:47.1 00:22:49.4 00:24:16.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:27.7 00:22:36.9 00:14:04.7 00:11:42.9 00:14:11.7 00:13:42.900:22:49.7
00:46:36.8 01:09:26.3 01:33:42.3Zwischenzeiten 01:53:10.1 02:15:47.0 02:29:51.8 02:41:34.8 02:55:46.5 03:09:29.500:22:49.7

143 03:09:36.7LG Starnberger Wiese 5966   :  :  . 
00:22:43.5 00:23:59.7 00:22:22.7Rundenzeiten 00:24:10.9 00:19:44.6 00:12:06.8 00:14:25.2 00:15:20.1 00:15:08.600:19:34.1
00:42:17.6 01:06:17.4 01:28:40.1Zwischenzeiten 01:52:51.1 02:12:35.8 02:24:42.7 02:39:08.0 02:54:28.1 03:09:36.700:19:34.1

194 03:09:40.1Mitterweg and friends 6067   :  :  . 
00:24:07.1 00:24:55.0 00:19:16.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:43.1 00:21:19.0 00:13:35.5 00:14:38.5 00:16:29.9 00:11:49.400:22:45.4
00:46:52.5 01:11:47.6 01:31:04.3Zwischenzeiten 01:51:47.4 02:13:06.5 02:26:42.1 02:41:20.6 02:57:50.6 03:09:40.100:22:45.4

89 03:09:51.5TV Planegg-Krailling Herren II 6168   :  :  . 
00:24:33.0 00:23:32.0 00:19:40.3Rundenzeiten 00:20:48.4 00:21:59.0 00:12:59.1 00:14:05.8 00:14:56.9 00:14:22.900:22:53.8
00:47:26.8 01:10:58.9 01:30:39.2Zwischenzeiten 01:51:27.6 02:13:26.6 02:26:25.7 02:40:31.5 02:55:28.5 03:09:51.500:22:53.8

144 03:10:11.6Wasserläufer der Sportgemeinschaft WWA 6269   :  :  . 
00:24:51.4 00:24:26.1 00:21:40.1Rundenzeiten 00:20:36.9 00:24:43.5 00:13:57.3 00:16:33.7 00:11:42.4 00:12:08.400:19:31.5
00:44:22.9 01:08:49.0 01:30:29.2Zwischenzeiten 01:51:06.1 02:15:49.6 02:29:47.0 02:46:20.7 02:58:03.2 03:10:11.600:19:31.5

110 03:11:07.3LG Loift 6370   :  :  . 
00:27:44.1 00:22:48.5 00:25:07.3Rundenzeiten 00:21:13.9 00:20:38.7 00:12:17.7 00:15:34.6 00:12:12.4 00:11:44.400:21:45.4
00:49:29.5 01:12:18.0 01:37:25.4Zwischenzeiten 01:58:39.3 02:19:18.0 02:31:35.8 02:47:10.4 02:59:22.9 03:11:07.300:21:45.4

2 03:11:11.8LG Würm Athletik Würmis 6471   :  :  . 
00:23:18.7 00:22:34.2 00:24:35.2Rundenzeiten 00:17:26.3 00:22:01.4 00:15:35.6 00:15:34.7 00:14:56.0 00:14:19.200:20:50.2
00:44:08.9 01:06:43.1 01:31:18.4Zwischenzeiten 01:48:44.8 02:10:46.2 02:26:21.9 02:41:56.6 02:56:52.6 03:11:11.800:20:50.2

185 03:11:20.2LC Haßloch 6572   :  :  . 
00:19:36.1 00:23:08.6 00:22:14.6Rundenzeiten 00:23:03.4 00:24:31.9 00:16:00.9 00:16:14.3 00:13:51.9 00:13:07.200:19:30.9
00:39:07.0 01:02:15.7 01:24:30.3Zwischenzeiten 01:47:33.7 02:12:05.6 02:28:06.6 02:44:21.0 02:58:12.9 03:11:20.200:19:30.9

49 03:11:21.3Sportclub Pöcking-Possenhofen Damen 873   :  :  . 
00:22:54.0 00:23:49.4 00:21:48.0Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.1 00:21:22.5 00:13:45.2 00:13:58.9 00:14:08.5 00:15:22.400:23:19.9
00:46:14.0 01:10:03.4 01:31:51.4Zwischenzeiten 01:52:43.5 02:14:06.1 02:27:51.3 02:41:50.3 02:55:58.8 03:11:21.300:23:19.9

141 03:11:26.6SF Breitbrunn Herren 6674   :  :  . 
00:24:17.4 00:24:36.5 00:20:36.1Rundenzeiten 00:20:02.0 00:25:57.4 00:13:25.7 00:13:49.0 00:13:35.9 00:13:50.200:21:16.0
00:45:33.4 01:10:10.0 01:30:46.2Zwischenzeiten 01:50:48.2 02:16:45.7 02:30:11.4 02:44:00.4 02:57:36.3 03:11:26.600:21:16.0

114 03:11:28.9Baasel - Laser - Runners 6775   :  :  . 
00:23:24.5 00:25:38.1 00:19:54.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:33.8 00:20:37.9 00:12:01.3 00:16:26.6 00:13:44.0 00:14:03.700:22:04.0
00:45:28.5 01:11:06.7 01:31:01.4Zwischenzeiten 01:54:35.2 02:15:13.2 02:27:14.5 02:43:41.1 02:57:25.2 03:11:28.900:22:04.0

178 03:11:48.3Blaskapelle Wörthsee Herren 6876   :  :  . 
00:22:39.7 00:23:06.9 00:20:19.4Rundenzeiten 00:20:12.9 00:22:25.5 00:16:12.4 00:15:59.1 00:15:48.2 00:14:32.000:20:31.9
00:43:11.6 01:06:18.6 01:26:38.0Zwischenzeiten 01:46:50.9 02:09:16.5 02:25:28.9 02:41:28.0 02:57:16.3 03:11:48.300:20:31.9
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73 03:11:58.2KJR Mittweida 6977   :  :  . 

00:19:45.3 00:19:44.8 00:23:06.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:02.4 00:21:35.8 00:15:59.7 00:18:57.5 00:17:52.9 00:14:58.800:19:53.9
00:39:39.3 00:59:24.1 01:22:30.8Zwischenzeiten 01:42:33.3 02:04:09.1 02:20:08.8 02:39:06.4 02:56:59.3 03:11:58.200:19:53.9

127 03:13:05.8TC Herrsching Herren 7078   :  :  . 
00:23:25.0 00:22:51.8 00:22:57.8Rundenzeiten 00:20:57.0 00:20:24.1 00:16:05.7 00:14:54.3 00:14:19.2 00:14:14.900:22:55.7
00:46:20.7 01:09:12.5 01:32:10.4Zwischenzeiten 01:53:07.5 02:13:31.6 02:29:37.3 02:44:31.7 02:58:50.9 03:13:05.800:22:55.7

193 03:13:29.6Laufender Laktatkollaps 7179   :  :  . 
00:22:39.1 00:24:46.3 00:20:22.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:06.0 00:24:00.5 00:14:27.8 00:12:14.8 00:13:02.0 00:16:08.100:26:42.3
00:49:21.4 01:14:07.8 01:34:30.2Zwischenzeiten 01:53:36.2 02:17:36.7 02:32:04.5 02:44:19.4 02:57:21.4 03:13:29.600:26:42.3

166 03:13:53.3TSV Hechendorf Herren III 7280   :  :  . 
00:24:33.0 00:23:47.4 00:21:08.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:35.0 00:21:10.8 00:15:58.5 00:14:46.5 00:15:05.8 00:13:34.200:22:12.9
00:46:45.9 01:10:33.4 01:31:42.2Zwischenzeiten 01:53:17.2 02:14:28.1 02:30:26.6 02:45:13.2 03:00:19.1 03:13:53.300:22:12.9

95 03:13:59.4Father and Son 7381   :  :  . 
00:23:30.8 00:22:32.2 00:20:08.1Rundenzeiten 00:25:14.6 00:21:54.7 00:14:24.7 00:15:17.9 00:14:17.7 00:13:08.200:23:30.1
00:47:00.9 01:09:33.2 01:29:41.4Zwischenzeiten 01:54:56.0 02:16:50.7 02:31:15.5 02:46:33.4 03:00:51.2 03:13:59.400:23:30.1

159 03:14:50.8TSV Starnberg II 7482   :  :  . 
00:23:31.5 00:24:34.2 00:27:34.2Rundenzeiten 00:19:39.4 00:22:45.2 00:14:29.3 00:14:21.2 00:13:59.5 00:13:10.400:20:45.5
00:44:17.0 01:08:51.3 01:36:25.5Zwischenzeiten 01:56:05.0 02:18:50.2 02:33:19.6 02:47:40.8 03:01:40.3 03:14:50.800:20:45.5

81 03:14:59.9SV Söcking Tennis 7583   :  :  . 
00:24:37.7 00:21:55.7 00:20:28.6Rundenzeiten 00:23:49.7 00:22:50.5 00:13:13.7 00:13:19.1 00:14:59.1 00:15:32.700:24:12.6
00:48:50.4 01:10:46.2 01:31:14.8Zwischenzeiten 01:55:04.6 02:17:55.1 02:31:08.9 02:44:28.0 02:59:27.2 03:14:59.900:24:12.6

78 03:15:24.5SV Söcking II 7684   :  :  . 
00:25:59.2 00:24:14.6 00:21:21.4Rundenzeiten 00:22:08.5 00:19:50.6 00:13:49.3 00:16:31.6 00:14:46.6 00:15:18.500:21:23.7
00:47:23.0 01:11:37.6 01:32:59.0Zwischenzeiten 01:55:07.6 02:14:58.3 02:28:47.6 02:45:19.3 03:00:06.0 03:15:24.500:21:23.7

179 03:15:43.1Führungsunterstützungsschule der BW I 7785   :  :  . 
00:22:55.7 00:24:34.0 00:22:02.3Rundenzeiten 00:21:39.3 00:21:07.8 00:17:30.0 00:13:46.4 00:14:13.3 00:16:29.300:21:24.5
00:44:20.3 01:08:54.3 01:30:56.7Zwischenzeiten 01:52:36.0 02:13:43.8 02:31:13.9 02:45:00.4 02:59:13.7 03:15:43.100:21:24.5

123 03:16:01.5SC-Wörthsee Herren II 7886   :  :  . 
00:22:27.7 00:23:30.7 00:20:22.7Rundenzeiten 00:20:31.5 00:24:03.4 00:14:05.2 00:14:53.8 00:16:05.5 00:13:44.300:26:16.4
00:48:44.1 01:12:14.9 01:32:37.6Zwischenzeiten 01:53:09.1 02:17:12.6 02:31:17.9 02:46:11.7 03:02:17.2 03:16:01.500:26:16.4

68 03:16:12.2Outback Krailling 7987   :  :  . 
00:22:54.1 00:22:57.6 00:22:28.8Rundenzeiten 00:22:53.3 00:21:06.9 00:15:40.4 00:14:44.0 00:15:50.6 00:14:49.100:22:47.1
00:45:41.2 01:08:38.9 01:31:07.7Zwischenzeiten 01:54:01.0 02:15:07.9 02:30:48.4 02:45:32.5 03:01:23.1 03:16:12.200:22:47.1

140 03:16:25.8Gautinger SC "Die Seehunde" 8088   :  :  . 
00:22:22.2 00:24:18.2 00:25:35.6Rundenzeiten 00:17:57.2 00:22:11.7 00:14:46.1 00:17:23.0 00:14:17.1 00:15:13.700:22:20.5
00:44:42.8 01:09:01.1 01:34:36.8Zwischenzeiten 01:52:34.0 02:14:45.7 02:29:31.9 02:46:54.9 03:01:12.0 03:16:25.800:22:20.5

145 03:16:27.3Burschenschaft Pöcking 8189   :  :  . 
00:23:39.3 00:24:47.5 00:23:47.2Rundenzeiten 00:20:51.9 00:21:33.7 00:15:06.0 00:12:26.7 00:13:34.1 00:17:49.900:22:50.6
00:46:30.0 01:11:17.5 01:35:04.8Zwischenzeiten 01:55:56.7 02:17:30.4 02:32:36.5 02:45:03.2 02:58:37.4 03:16:27.300:22:50.6

122 03:17:02.3SC Wörthsee Herren I 8290   :  :  . 
00:24:32.4 00:24:46.3 00:21:49.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:59.7 00:22:16.8 00:13:46.8 00:14:20.6 00:13:09.9 00:13:34.900:25:45.0
00:50:17.4 01:15:03.8 01:36:53.4Zwischenzeiten 01:59:53.2 02:22:10.0 02:35:56.8 02:50:17.5 03:03:27.4 03:17:02.300:25:45.0

153 03:17:49.4Die knackigen Grufties 8391   :  :  . 
00:27:07.8 00:26:08.1 00:22:08.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:37.1 00:22:42.6 00:14:06.9 00:12:36.6 00:14:29.2 00:13:32.800:23:19.1
00:50:26.9 01:16:35.0 01:38:43.9Zwischenzeiten 02:00:21.0 02:23:03.7 02:37:10.6 02:49:47.3 03:04:16.6 03:17:49.400:23:19.1

41 03:17:57.0Guichinger Wald- und Wiesenläuferinnen 992   :  :  . 
00:24:14.5 00:23:40.2 00:21:52.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:35.6 00:23:11.1 00:15:20.1 00:16:18.7 00:14:34.5 00:15:22.800:21:46.5
00:46:01.0 01:09:41.2 01:31:33.9Zwischenzeiten 01:53:09.5 02:16:20.7 02:31:40.9 02:47:59.6 03:02:34.1 03:17:57.000:21:46.5

84 03:17:59.4Die Pöckinger Rennsemmeln 8493   :  :  . 
00:23:57.5 00:25:15.1 00:26:16.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:49.3 00:21:55.5 00:15:33.9 00:14:35.8 00:14:03.3 00:14:55.300:21:36.9
00:45:34.4 01:10:49.5 01:37:05.9Zwischenzeiten 01:56:55.2 02:18:50.8 02:34:24.7 02:49:00.6 03:03:04.0 03:17:59.400:21:36.9

183 03:18:06.0TSV Pentenried, Tischtennis 8594   :  :  . 
00:23:05.3 00:23:30.4 00:24:26.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:50.6 00:21:50.0 00:14:46.7 00:18:35.0 00:14:24.7 00:14:10.600:21:25.4
00:44:30.8 01:08:01.2 01:32:28.1Zwischenzeiten 01:54:18.8 02:16:08.8 02:30:55.6 02:49:30.6 03:03:55.4 03:18:06.000:21:25.4

125 03:18:46.5"Gipfelstürmer" Bergsport Gautinger SC 8695   :  :  . 
00:24:24.3 00:26:25.8 00:21:37.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.5 00:21:50.4 00:14:34.8 00:14:41.9 00:13:40.2 00:15:04.600:23:06.4
00:47:30.7 01:13:56.5 01:35:33.9Zwischenzeiten 01:58:54.4 02:20:44.9 02:35:19.7 02:50:01.7 03:03:41.9 03:18:46.500:23:06.4
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128 03:19:15.6Freiwillige Feuerwehr Krailling 8796   :  :  . 

00:25:01.9 00:23:53.1 00:20:24.3Rundenzeiten 00:25:40.7 00:21:27.7 00:15:33.5 00:13:46.2 00:16:08.5 00:14:24.100:22:55.1
00:47:57.1 01:11:50.2 01:32:14.6Zwischenzeiten 01:57:55.3 02:19:23.1 02:34:56.6 02:48:42.9 03:04:51.5 03:19:15.600:22:55.1

56 03:19:37.9SV Inning - just for fun 1097   :  :  . 
00:21:47.8 00:25:18.6 00:21:17.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:22.8 00:25:26.6 00:17:14.9 00:15:25.0 00:15:12.3 00:13:47.100:22:44.7
00:44:32.6 01:09:51.2 01:31:08.8Zwischenzeiten 01:52:31.7 02:17:58.3 02:35:13.3 02:50:38.4 03:05:50.7 03:19:37.900:22:44.7

190 03:19:40.0Moby Dick 8898   :  :  . 
00:24:47.0 00:21:20.1 00:21:46.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:55.7 00:20:49.8 00:19:30.3 00:16:20.6 00:14:30.2 00:15:37.200:23:01.9
00:47:48.9 01:09:09.0 01:30:55.9Zwischenzeiten 01:52:51.7 02:13:41.5 02:33:11.9 02:49:32.5 03:04:02.7 03:19:40.000:23:01.9

82 03:19:47.1Die Rauchenden Socken 8999   :  :  . 
00:22:54.0 00:24:03.1 00:22:50.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:27.8 00:21:39.7 00:12:58.7 00:17:38.8 00:15:38.9 00:15:46.500:22:48.3
00:45:42.4 01:09:45.6 01:32:36.4Zwischenzeiten 01:56:04.2 02:17:44.0 02:30:42.8 02:48:21.6 03:04:00.5 03:19:47.100:22:48.3

76 03:20:03.7DAV-Vierseenland II 90100   :  :  . 
00:25:07.9 00:23:49.7 00:23:01.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:00.9 00:22:49.5 00:15:08.7 00:14:17.6 00:15:30.2 00:15:27.400:23:50.1
00:48:58.1 01:12:47.8 01:35:49.0Zwischenzeiten 01:56:50.0 02:19:39.5 02:34:48.2 02:49:05.9 03:04:36.2 03:20:03.700:23:50.1

111 03:20:11.7Die Laufenden aufkläreR 91101   :  :  . 
00:25:50.0 00:23:16.3 00:20:43.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:36.0 00:23:41.0 00:13:08.2 00:13:23.5 00:13:04.0 00:19:29.200:24:59.6
00:50:49.6 01:14:05.9 01:34:49.6Zwischenzeiten 01:57:25.6 02:21:06.7 02:34:14.9 02:47:38.4 03:00:42.5 03:20:11.700:24:59.6

62 03:20:20.0Die Elektrofüchse 92102   :  :  . 
00:26:59.1 00:22:43.8 00:22:12.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:24.5 00:23:19.2 00:13:25.4 00:15:24.8 00:16:47.3 00:13:36.600:22:26.7
00:49:25.8 01:12:09.6 01:34:22.0Zwischenzeiten 01:57:46.5 02:21:05.7 02:34:31.1 02:49:56.0 03:06:43.4 03:20:20.000:22:26.7

161 03:20:21.8Kreissparkasse München Starnberg 93103   :  :  . 
00:23:54.3 00:25:31.1 00:23:49.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:03.7 00:21:28.3 00:14:47.0 00:16:13.1 00:14:56.3 00:14:29.800:23:08.2
00:47:02.6 01:12:33.8 01:36:23.4Zwischenzeiten 01:58:27.2 02:19:55.5 02:34:42.5 02:50:55.7 03:05:52.0 03:20:21.800:23:08.2

154 03:20:29.9LG Runnerfriends Percha 94104   :  :  . 
00:20:23.3 00:25:53.3 00:22:42.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:47.0 00:23:30.3 00:15:41.4 00:11:50.7 00:19:15.4 00:17:36.600:22:48.7
00:43:12.1 01:09:05.5 01:31:48.2Zwischenzeiten 01:52:35.3 02:16:05.6 02:31:47.0 02:43:37.8 03:02:53.2 03:20:29.900:22:48.7

50 03:20:43.9LC Buchendorf Damen 11105   :  :  . 
00:21:29.8 00:24:13.2 00:21:57.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:13.3 00:23:39.4 00:13:57.8 00:15:18.2 00:18:40.0 00:16:15.200:23:59.0
00:45:28.9 01:09:42.1 01:31:39.8Zwischenzeiten 01:52:53.1 02:16:32.6 02:30:30.4 02:45:48.6 03:04:28.6 03:20:43.900:23:59.0

6 03:20:48.6Sportclub Pöcking-Possenhofen Kids 95106   :  :  . 
00:24:25.2 00:21:30.3 00:23:04.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:00.0 00:22:30.7 00:18:23.3 00:14:37.4 00:14:22.0 00:13:55.300:23:59.4
00:48:24.7 01:09:55.1 01:32:59.7Zwischenzeiten 01:56:59.7 02:19:30.5 02:37:53.8 02:52:31.3 03:06:53.3 03:20:48.600:23:59.4

104 03:21:08.1Compact Dynamics 96107   :  :  . 
00:21:55.5 00:22:30.5 00:21:47.6Rundenzeiten 00:21:24.3 00:22:38.3 00:16:28.8 00:18:30.1 00:16:09.1 00:12:58.900:26:44.7
00:48:40.3 01:11:10.8 01:32:58.4Zwischenzeiten 01:54:22.7 02:17:01.1 02:33:29.9 02:52:00.0 03:08:09.2 03:21:08.100:26:44.7

108 03:22:00.9Die Aussenseiter 97108   :  :  . 
00:23:58.4 00:22:45.2 00:24:40.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:18.1 00:22:20.1 00:15:38.9 00:15:35.2 00:16:04.8 00:16:30.000:23:09.1
00:47:07.5 01:09:52.8 01:34:33.6Zwischenzeiten 01:55:51.8 02:18:11.9 02:33:50.8 02:49:26.0 03:05:30.8 03:22:00.900:23:09.1

137 03:22:07.6Controller Akademie AG 98109   :  :  . 
00:25:03.4 00:22:19.7 00:22:10.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:22.3 00:23:37.7 00:12:52.0 00:19:45.8 00:17:08.6 00:14:16.700:22:30.5
00:47:34.0 01:09:53.7 01:32:04.3Zwischenzeiten 01:54:26.6 02:18:04.3 02:30:56.4 02:50:42.2 03:07:50.9 03:22:07.600:22:30.5

87 03:22:37.5Tutzinger Ruderverein II 99110   :  :  . 
00:26:41.3 00:22:25.8 00:22:15.8Rundenzeiten 00:26:19.5 00:19:23.6 00:14:20.7 00:16:23.4 00:15:55.6 00:14:56.400:23:55.0
00:50:36.3 01:13:02.2 01:35:18.0Zwischenzeiten 02:01:37.5 02:21:01.1 02:35:21.9 02:51:45.4 03:07:41.0 03:22:37.500:23:55.0

66 03:22:39.5Die Bahnhofsviertler 100111   :  :  . 
00:26:00.8 00:24:30.0 00:26:45.3Rundenzeiten 00:21:12.7 00:23:00.9 00:16:38.7 00:16:43.5 00:16:00.4 00:12:45.800:19:01.0
00:45:01.8 01:09:31.8 01:36:17.1Zwischenzeiten 01:57:29.9 02:20:30.9 02:37:09.7 02:53:53.2 03:09:53.6 03:22:39.500:19:01.0

130 03:23:45.1MPI für Ornithologie Herren 101112   :  :  . 
00:24:39.8 00:24:36.6 00:23:57.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:23.2 00:24:51.3 00:15:44.9 00:16:08.1 00:12:31.7 00:12:34.000:25:17.3
00:49:57.2 01:14:33.8 01:38:31.7Zwischenzeiten 02:01:54.9 02:26:46.3 02:42:31.2 02:58:39.3 03:11:11.1 03:23:45.100:25:17.3

11 03:24:01.2TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik II 102113   :  :  . 
00:23:21.0 00:27:16.1 00:24:00.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:31.7 00:21:23.2 00:15:57.4 00:17:23.0 00:15:04.4 00:14:45.700:23:18.2
00:46:39.2 01:13:55.3 01:37:55.5Zwischenzeiten 01:59:27.3 02:20:50.5 02:36:48.0 02:54:11.0 03:09:15.4 03:24:01.200:23:18.2

38 03:24:43.6TSV Perchting-Hadorf Damen 12114   :  :  . 
00:25:47.8 00:26:49.7 00:24:17.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.6 00:21:59.5 00:13:20.6 00:14:59.1 00:14:31.8 00:14:21.500:24:01.2
00:49:49.0 01:16:38.8 01:40:56.4Zwischenzeiten 02:05:31.0 02:27:30.6 02:40:51.2 02:55:50.3 03:10:22.1 03:24:43.600:24:01.2
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51 03:24:46.5TSV Hechendorf Damen 13115   :  :  . 

00:24:33.0 00:25:39.9 00:23:27.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:28.4 00:23:28.1 00:13:59.8 00:14:03.0 00:15:27.8 00:15:32.600:25:05.7
00:49:38.7 01:15:18.7 01:38:46.4Zwischenzeiten 02:02:14.9 02:25:43.1 02:39:42.9 02:53:46.0 03:09:13.8 03:24:46.500:25:05.7

188 03:24:57.6Plattfüße 103116   :  :  . 
00:23:59.8 00:28:28.2 00:23:06.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:45.3 00:25:23.4 00:14:51.3 00:15:35.4 00:16:38.7 00:13:57.100:21:11.1
00:45:10.9 01:13:39.2 01:36:46.1Zwischenzeiten 01:58:31.4 02:23:54.9 02:38:46.2 02:54:21.6 03:11:00.4 03:24:57.600:21:11.1

163 03:24:58.4Rasende Reporter 104117   :  :  . 
00:25:10.8 00:20:37.5 00:24:32.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:07.2 00:24:48.4 00:14:37.9 00:14:42.1 00:16:15.4 00:15:17.700:25:48.6
00:50:59.4 01:11:36.9 01:36:09.5Zwischenzeiten 01:59:16.7 02:24:05.1 02:38:43.1 02:53:25.3 03:09:40.7 03:24:58.400:25:48.6

9 03:25:16.9LC Buchendorf Kinder 105118   :  :  . 
00:24:02.5 00:24:50.1 00:21:39.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:51.4 00:27:13.5 00:17:41.0 00:14:37.3 00:14:04.2 00:13:37.600:24:39.4
00:48:41.9 01:13:32.1 01:35:11.6Zwischenzeiten 01:58:03.0 02:25:16.5 02:42:57.6 02:57:35.0 03:11:39.2 03:25:16.900:24:39.4

47 03:25:23.8Lauffreunde Hochstadt Damen 14119   :  :  . 
00:22:31.2 00:26:25.5 00:26:03.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:47.8 00:22:44.9 00:13:40.4 00:14:24.2 00:15:51.8 00:15:57.000:23:57.6
00:46:28.8 01:12:54.4 01:38:57.5Zwischenzeiten 02:02:45.3 02:25:30.3 02:39:10.7 02:53:34.9 03:09:26.7 03:25:23.800:23:57.6

92 03:25:35.5LRA und Lauffreunde 106120   :  :  . 
00:28:31.7 00:29:24.2 00:23:09.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:41.6 00:21:02.1 00:12:54.7 00:14:15.3 00:14:21.2 00:15:09.800:23:05.2
00:51:36.9 01:21:01.2 01:44:10.5Zwischenzeiten 02:07:52.1 02:28:54.3 02:41:49.1 02:56:04.5 03:10:25.7 03:25:35.500:23:05.2

142 03:25:52.7GS`ler 107121   :  :  . 
00:22:46.0 00:27:11.2 00:25:38.4Rundenzeiten 00:19:16.2 00:27:00.4 00:15:05.8 00:16:33.4 00:14:19.0 00:14:57.400:23:04.4
00:45:50.5 01:13:01.8 01:38:40.2Zwischenzeiten 01:57:56.4 02:24:56.9 02:40:02.8 02:56:36.2 03:10:55.2 03:25:52.700:23:04.4

120 03:26:03.8Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby I 108122   :  :  . 
00:25:17.4 00:26:53.5 00:23:07.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:16.0 00:18:01.7 00:18:21.6 00:13:43.5 00:18:15.1 00:13:52.600:24:14.7
00:49:32.1 01:16:25.7 01:39:33.0Zwischenzeiten 02:03:49.1 02:21:50.8 02:40:12.5 02:53:56.0 03:12:11.2 03:26:03.800:24:14.7

63 03:26:41.5LG Leutstetten 109123   :  :  . 
00:24:10.9 00:21:27.0 00:26:40.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:49.8 00:23:26.1 00:13:13.8 00:15:26.6 00:16:34.5 00:18:44.500:25:07.2
00:49:18.1 01:10:45.1 01:37:25.9Zwischenzeiten 01:59:15.7 02:22:41.9 02:35:55.8 02:51:22.4 03:07:57.0 03:26:41.500:25:07.2

174 03:27:16.5Die Gewinner 110124   :  :  . 
00:23:34.0 00:23:10.6 00:23:28.3Rundenzeiten 00:22:39.3 00:24:05.8 00:16:51.0 00:16:03.9 00:17:06.1 00:17:00.200:23:17.0
00:46:51.0 01:10:01.6 01:33:30.0Zwischenzeiten 01:56:09.3 02:20:15.1 02:37:06.1 02:53:10.1 03:10:16.2 03:27:16.500:23:17.0

115 03:27:21.7TQ-Systems Lauftreff I 111125   :  :  . 
00:28:34.6 00:24:14.7 00:23:46.0Rundenzeiten 00:19:57.4 00:26:17.7 00:14:47.8 00:17:41.4 00:17:37.1 00:13:26.300:20:58.2
00:49:32.9 01:13:47.6 01:37:33.6Zwischenzeiten 01:57:31.1 02:23:48.8 02:38:36.6 02:56:18.1 03:13:55.3 03:27:21.700:20:58.2

40 03:27:31.4TC Herrsching Damen 15126   :  :  . 
00:24:49.1 00:29:24.3 00:23:37.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:47.1 00:23:12.0 00:15:57.7 00:13:28.6 00:13:28.3 00:14:26.200:27:20.0
00:52:09.1 01:21:33.5 01:45:11.2Zwischenzeiten 02:06:58.4 02:30:10.4 02:46:08.1 02:59:36.8 03:13:05.2 03:27:31.400:27:20.0

113 03:27:44.8Aktivpark Gilching II 112127   :  :  . 
00:26:59.8 00:23:14.5 00:23:28.1Rundenzeiten 00:21:55.7 00:21:32.0 00:14:59.2 00:13:53.8 00:15:43.9 00:18:31.300:27:26.0
00:54:25.9 01:17:40.5 01:41:08.6Zwischenzeiten 02:03:04.4 02:24:36.5 02:39:35.8 02:53:29.6 03:09:13.5 03:27:44.800:27:26.0

173 03:27:48.7Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby III 113128   :  :  . 
00:24:56.0 00:24:46.1 00:23:29.0Rundenzeiten 00:22:49.5 00:23:48.7 00:16:25.2 00:14:26.6 00:16:32.5 00:16:15.900:24:18.8
00:49:14.8 01:14:01.0 01:37:30.0Zwischenzeiten 02:00:19.6 02:24:08.3 02:40:33.5 02:55:00.2 03:11:32.8 03:27:48.700:24:18.8

64 03:28:21.8TSV Pentenried - Die Turtles 114129   :  :  . 
00:21:09.0 00:23:03.2 00:19:50.7Rundenzeiten 00:25:33.9 00:24:09.0 00:21:12.1 00:17:07.2 00:17:38.7 00:17:44.200:20:53.4
00:42:02.4 01:05:05.7 01:24:56.5Zwischenzeiten 01:50:30.5 02:14:39.5 02:35:51.7 02:52:58.9 03:10:37.6 03:28:21.800:20:53.4

107 03:28:27.7Keimling-Team 115130   :  :  . 
00:24:57.3 00:22:17.5 00:23:33.6Rundenzeiten 00:22:44.6 00:22:24.0 00:17:20.7 00:15:48.2 00:17:03.0 00:17:29.400:24:49.0
00:49:46.4 01:12:04.0 01:35:37.6Zwischenzeiten 01:58:22.2 02:20:46.3 02:38:07.0 02:53:55.3 03:10:58.3 03:28:27.700:24:49.0

121 03:28:31.5Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby II 116131   :  :  . 
00:23:54.6 00:24:27.8 00:24:45.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:22.3 00:22:53.2 00:15:30.9 00:19:45.1 00:14:58.1 00:15:06.100:25:47.8
00:49:42.5 01:14:10.3 01:38:55.6Zwischenzeiten 02:00:17.9 02:23:11.1 02:38:42.1 02:58:27.2 03:13:25.3 03:28:31.500:25:47.8

3 03:29:47.3Die Wilde 12 117132   :  :  . 
00:27:54.1 00:27:10.2 00:23:58.3Rundenzeiten 00:19:57.8 00:21:44.7 00:18:23.0 00:15:29.3 00:14:52.0 00:16:49.700:23:27.8
00:51:21.9 01:18:32.2 01:42:30.5Zwischenzeiten 02:02:28.3 02:24:13.1 02:42:36.1 02:58:05.5 03:12:57.5 03:29:47.300:23:27.8

35 03:29:53.7Gautinger SC - Berghexen 16133   :  :  . 
00:26:36.6 00:26:13.7 00:22:27.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:23.9 00:23:07.7 00:17:34.5 00:14:35.8 00:15:19.8 00:13:56.800:26:37.1
00:53:13.8 01:19:27.5 01:41:54.9Zwischenzeiten 02:05:18.8 02:28:26.5 02:46:01.1 03:00:37.0 03:15:56.8 03:29:53.700:26:37.1
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LKL STA 07

13.10.2007

Stand vom :  13.10.2007 16:37:50

Wertung : Landkreislauf 07
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.Rang Indiv. Zeit
48 03:30:08.0SF Breitbrunn Damen 17134   :  :  . 

00:26:11.6 00:26:19.8 00:22:24.6Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.2 00:28:58.0 00:15:52.3 00:15:06.1 00:16:40.9 00:15:10.300:22:31.8
00:48:43.4 01:15:03.2 01:37:27.8Zwischenzeiten 01:58:20.0 02:27:18.1 02:43:10.4 02:58:16.6 03:14:57.6 03:30:08.000:22:31.8

170 03:30:32.8TSV Feldafing Herren III 118135   :  :  . 
00:24:59.4 00:25:32.1 00:24:51.5Rundenzeiten 00:22:25.3 00:21:59.6 00:14:19.3 00:16:35.1 00:17:59.7 00:16:47.800:25:02.6
00:50:02.1 01:15:34.2 01:40:25.8Zwischenzeiten 02:02:51.1 02:24:50.7 02:39:10.1 02:55:45.3 03:13:45.0 03:30:32.800:25:02.6

105 03:30:37.3Fast Fuß Foidafing 119136   :  :  . 
00:25:36.6 00:25:17.8 00:24:36.0Rundenzeiten 00:22:50.9 00:22:51.4 00:15:04.1 00:17:12.0 00:14:14.1 00:18:40.600:24:13.5
00:49:50.1 01:15:07.9 01:39:43.9Zwischenzeiten 02:02:34.8 02:25:26.3 02:40:30.5 02:57:42.5 03:11:56.7 03:30:37.300:24:13.5

134 03:30:48.2Staatliches Berufliches Zentrum II 120137   :  :  . 
00:26:53.0 00:26:50.0 00:23:52.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:49.3 00:22:35.6 00:17:44.2 00:15:10.3 00:15:06.6 00:13:05.900:27:40.0
00:54:33.1 01:21:23.2 01:45:16.1Zwischenzeiten 02:07:05.4 02:29:41.1 02:47:25.3 03:02:35.7 03:17:42.3 03:30:48.200:27:40.0

53 03:30:49.4Grundler-Hof 18138   :  :  . 
00:25:34.9 00:25:28.2 00:24:44.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:32.0 00:22:28.4 00:15:44.7 00:16:29.8 00:15:42.7 00:15:43.300:25:20.5
00:50:55.4 01:16:23.6 01:41:08.1Zwischenzeiten 02:04:40.2 02:27:08.6 02:42:53.4 02:59:23.3 03:15:06.1 03:30:49.400:25:20.5

126 03:31:31.5Forest Gump 121139   :  :  . 
00:23:30.3 00:21:48.7 00:25:36.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:27.2 00:20:12.4 00:19:24.9 00:17:30.8 00:20:24.2 00:14:58.300:22:38.1
00:46:08.4 01:07:57.1 01:33:33.4Zwischenzeiten 01:59:00.7 02:19:13.2 02:38:38.1 02:56:09.0 03:16:33.2 03:31:31.500:22:38.1

37 03:31:35.5SC Schnecken 19140   :  :  . 
00:28:31.3 00:27:56.9 00:22:58.5Rundenzeiten 00:20:58.2 00:25:03.3 00:13:51.5 00:16:45.7 00:15:18.3 00:13:25.100:26:46.4
00:55:17.7 01:23:14.7 01:46:13.3Zwischenzeiten 02:07:11.5 02:32:14.8 02:46:06.4 03:02:52.1 03:18:10.4 03:31:35.500:26:46.4

14 03:31:39.8TSV Feldafing`s Kurze 122141   :  :  . 
00:25:10.2 00:22:38.0 00:25:42.5Rundenzeiten 00:26:12.4 00:24:13.0 00:13:19.1 00:16:31.7 00:15:16.6 00:14:33.200:28:02.6
00:53:12.9 01:15:50.9 01:41:33.5Zwischenzeiten 02:07:46.0 02:31:59.0 02:45:18.1 03:01:49.9 03:17:06.6 03:31:39.800:28:02.6

97 03:31:44.5Die Temposchnecken 123142   :  :  . 
00:25:06.9 00:26:22.4 00:24:24.5Rundenzeiten 00:23:41.1 00:22:54.2 00:16:23.6 00:20:05.9 00:14:44.1 00:15:39.300:22:22.1
00:47:29.1 01:13:51.5 01:38:16.0Zwischenzeiten 02:01:57.2 02:24:51.5 02:41:15.1 03:01:21.0 03:16:05.2 03:31:44.500:22:22.1

8 03:31:45.1TSV Herrsching Leichtathletik Kids 124143   :  :  . 
00:25:23.1 00:28:47.8 00:23:54.8Rundenzeiten 00:22:57.2 00:24:18.7 00:16:37.4 00:18:02.0 00:15:44.7 00:13:58.300:22:00.6
00:47:23.8 01:16:11.7 01:40:06.5Zwischenzeiten 02:03:03.7 02:27:22.5 02:43:59.9 03:02:01.9 03:17:46.7 03:31:45.100:22:00.6

29 03:32:18.4Landratsamt Damen 20144   :  :  . 
00:25:27.1 00:25:33.3 00:24:19.9Rundenzeiten 00:24:59.7 00:22:16.5 00:13:39.4 00:17:31.5 00:17:03.8 00:15:59.300:25:27.5
00:50:54.7 01:16:28.0 01:40:48.0Zwischenzeiten 02:05:47.7 02:28:04.2 02:41:43.7 02:59:15.2 03:16:19.1 03:32:18.400:25:27.5

91 03:32:26.4LRA Oldies 500+X 125145   :  :  . 
00:27:37.1 00:23:08.1 00:22:25.2Rundenzeiten 00:21:20.0 00:26:22.9 00:16:18.3 00:15:17.6 00:21:09.8 00:15:37.500:23:09.5
00:50:46.7 01:13:54.9 01:36:20.1Zwischenzeiten 01:57:40.1 02:24:03.0 02:40:21.4 02:55:39.0 03:16:48.8 03:32:26.400:23:09.5

7 03:32:46.8Kempfer 810 126146   :  :  . 
00:29:56.5 00:23:49.8 00:22:39.6Rundenzeiten 00:24:32.1 00:22:28.1 00:16:45.0 00:16:17.9 00:15:32.4 00:15:48.700:24:56.4
00:54:52.9 01:18:42.8 01:41:22.4Zwischenzeiten 02:05:54.5 02:28:22.7 02:45:07.7 03:01:25.7 03:16:58.1 03:32:46.800:24:56.4

148 03:33:24.5Reiser Systemtechnik GmbH 127147   :  :  . 
00:25:06.4 00:29:00.0 00:24:34.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:59.8 00:21:49.3 00:20:01.2 00:18:18.1 00:15:25.3 00:14:52.300:20:16.8
00:45:23.2 01:14:23.2 01:38:58.1Zwischenzeiten 02:02:57.9 02:24:47.3 02:44:48.6 03:03:06.7 03:18:32.1 03:33:24.500:20:16.8

31 03:33:24.6LG Würm Athletik Damen II 21148   :  :  . 
00:28:17.4 00:27:40.0 00:23:51.3Rundenzeiten 00:20:51.2 00:23:42.7 00:14:53.1 00:15:04.0 00:16:58.8 00:16:44.000:25:21.6
00:53:39.1 01:21:19.1 01:45:10.4Zwischenzeiten 02:06:01.7 02:29:44.5 02:44:37.6 02:59:41.7 03:16:40.5 03:33:24.600:25:21.6

86 03:34:06.4Tutzinger Ruderverein I 128149   :  :  . 
00:31:12.0 00:27:42.5 00:24:21.3Rundenzeiten 00:24:53.0 00:23:48.4 00:17:22.5 00:15:20.2 00:14:14.0 00:12:50.400:22:21.7
00:53:33.7 01:21:16.3 01:45:37.6Zwischenzeiten 02:10:30.7 02:34:19.2 02:51:41.7 03:07:01.9 03:21:16.0 03:34:06.400:22:21.7

106 03:34:10.2Respironics Deutschland 129150   :  :  . 
00:28:42.8 00:28:10.6 00:27:07.4Rundenzeiten 00:21:26.5 00:24:22.9 00:14:29.3 00:15:14.3 00:16:55.2 00:16:43.500:20:57.3
00:49:40.1 01:17:50.8 01:44:58.2Zwischenzeiten 02:06:24.7 02:30:47.7 02:45:17.1 03:00:31.4 03:17:26.7 03:34:10.200:20:57.3

98 03:34:12.1LG Voll Gelaufen 130151   :  :  . 
00:24:19.8 00:29:03.9 00:22:00.8Rundenzeiten 00:21:54.5 00:24:09.3 00:18:27.8 00:22:24.1 00:16:01.8 00:15:08.700:20:41.0
00:45:00.9 01:14:04.8 01:36:05.6Zwischenzeiten 01:58:00.1 02:22:09.5 02:40:37.3 03:03:01.5 03:19:03.4 03:34:12.100:20:41.0

138 03:35:11.1A-Team 131152   :  :  . 
00:27:09.2 00:23:57.9 00:26:55.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:52.7 00:20:25.4 00:20:32.4 00:13:52.0 00:16:12.0 00:15:32.400:26:41.1
00:53:50.3 01:17:48.2 01:44:44.0Zwischenzeiten 02:08:36.7 02:29:02.2 02:49:34.6 03:03:26.7 03:19:38.7 03:35:11.100:26:41.1
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Wertung : Landkreislauf 07
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.Rang Indiv. Zeit
45 03:35:14.3Family and friends Damen 22153   :  :  . 

00:24:13.0 00:27:10.3 00:24:28.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:46.2 00:24:47.5 00:15:44.7 00:18:10.8 00:15:43.0 00:16:55.900:24:14.1
00:48:27.1 01:15:37.5 01:40:05.8Zwischenzeiten 02:03:52.0 02:28:39.5 02:44:24.3 03:02:35.2 03:18:18.3 03:35:14.300:24:14.1

58 03:35:31.93M ESPE Wadlbeißer Damen 23154   :  :  . 
00:27:56.0 00:27:28.7 00:27:37.9Rundenzeiten 00:21:41.8 00:24:47.5 00:14:13.1 00:14:26.5 00:19:09.6 00:15:22.800:22:47.6
00:50:43.7 01:18:12.4 01:45:50.3Zwischenzeiten 02:07:32.1 02:32:19.6 02:46:32.8 03:00:59.3 03:20:09.0 03:35:31.900:22:47.6

79 03:35:56.5SV Söcking III 132155   :  :  . 
00:25:38.9 00:26:54.4 00:22:43.3Rundenzeiten 00:22:17.3 00:25:33.4 00:16:05.2 00:15:58.0 00:19:52.2 00:14:30.100:26:23.3
00:52:02.2 01:18:56.6 01:41:40.0Zwischenzeiten 02:03:57.4 02:29:30.8 02:45:36.1 03:01:34.1 03:21:26.4 03:35:56.500:26:23.3

15 03:36:11.6SV Inning Kids 24156   :  :  . 
00:29:17.8 00:25:41.3 00:23:59.3Rundenzeiten 00:25:48.3 00:22:55.8 00:15:13.7 00:15:41.9 00:14:43.9 00:15:51.000:26:58.2
00:56:16.1 01:21:57.4 01:45:56.7Zwischenzeiten 02:11:45.0 02:34:40.9 02:49:54.6 03:05:36.6 03:20:20.5 03:36:11.600:26:58.2

171 03:36:18.2LG Jörgens/Oberneder/Pawlowsky 133157   :  :  . 
00:30:15.8 00:25:39.2 00:24:56.0Rundenzeiten 00:23:47.9 00:23:00.2 00:15:44.2 00:19:04.4 00:16:19.8 00:15:14.200:22:16.1
00:52:32.0 01:18:11.2 01:43:07.2Zwischenzeiten 02:06:55.2 02:29:55.5 02:45:39.7 03:04:44.1 03:21:04.0 03:36:18.200:22:16.1

195 03:37:20.3Asklepios Fachkliniken München-Gauting 134158   :  :  . 
00:20:41.4 00:25:20.2 00:24:34.7Rundenzeiten 00:26:26.6 00:28:04.4 00:18:02.5 00:19:13.6 00:17:31.0 00:14:03.100:23:22.3
00:44:03.7 01:09:24.0 01:33:58.8Zwischenzeiten 02:00:25.4 02:28:29.9 02:46:32.5 03:05:46.1 03:23:17.1 03:37:20.300:23:22.3

74 03:37:48.2Lebenshilfe Starnberg 135159   :  :  . 
00:27:01.7 00:25:08.4 00:21:39.9Rundenzeiten 00:26:55.9 00:19:47.4 00:19:19.4 00:19:14.7 00:20:39.3 00:16:53.900:21:07.3
00:48:09.0 01:13:17.4 01:34:57.3Zwischenzeiten 02:01:53.3 02:21:40.7 02:41:00.2 03:00:14.9 03:20:54.2 03:37:48.200:21:07.3

182 03:38:09.5Der Clan 136160   :  :  . 
00:30:30.4 00:26:46.8 00:18:55.6Rundenzeiten 00:25:04.9 00:21:09.2 00:19:21.9 00:15:48.6 00:17:06.8 00:17:59.600:25:25.3
00:55:55.7 01:22:42.6 01:41:38.2Zwischenzeiten 02:06:43.1 02:27:52.4 02:47:14.3 03:03:03.0 03:20:09.8 03:38:09.500:25:25.3

93 03:38:30.8Die Blindschleichen 137161   :  :  . 
00:27:50.9 00:23:58.6 00:24:37.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:57.0 00:21:47.1 00:17:10.5 00:17:32.5 00:18:12.0 00:17:49.100:23:35.2
00:51:26.1 01:15:24.8 01:40:02.3Zwischenzeiten 02:05:59.3 02:27:46.5 02:44:57.0 03:02:29.6 03:20:41.6 03:38:30.800:23:35.2

151 03:39:38.3Sportclub Pöcking-Possenhofen 138162   :  :  . 
00:23:41.7 00:24:58.0 00:23:25.4Rundenzeiten 00:26:17.5 00:20:12.3 00:20:15.8 00:19:31.5 00:16:23.5 00:20:56.400:23:55.6
00:47:37.4 01:12:35.4 01:36:00.9Zwischenzeiten 02:02:18.5 02:22:30.8 02:42:46.7 03:02:18.3 03:18:41.9 03:39:38.300:23:55.6

22 03:41:00.8DAV-Vierseenland Damen 25163   :  :  . 
00:29:44.5 00:26:48.6 00:25:56.3Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.1 00:24:29.8 00:14:23.6 00:16:48.7 00:14:48.8 00:17:19.500:27:20.4
00:57:05.0 01:23:53.7 01:49:50.0Zwischenzeiten 02:13:10.2 02:37:40.0 02:52:03.6 03:08:52.4 03:23:41.2 03:41:00.800:27:20.4

13 03:41:42.4Fünfseen-Schule Starnberg 139164   :  :  . 
00:29:50.5 00:27:29.5 00:23:42.6Rundenzeiten 00:25:28.9 00:22:30.4 00:17:50.9 00:17:34.3 00:18:58.1 00:14:22.200:23:54.6
00:53:45.2 01:21:14.7 01:44:57.3Zwischenzeiten 02:10:26.3 02:32:56.8 02:50:47.7 03:08:22.0 03:27:20.2 03:41:42.400:23:54.6

12 03:43:13.6TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik III 140165   :  :  . 
00:29:34.9 00:26:40.2 00:23:22.5Rundenzeiten 00:27:26.7 00:22:34.0 00:17:17.0 00:16:51.6 00:16:31.3 00:17:18.000:25:37.0
00:55:12.0 01:21:52.2 01:45:14.7Zwischenzeiten 02:12:41.5 02:35:15.5 02:52:32.6 03:09:24.2 03:25:55.6 03:43:13.600:25:37.0

42 03:43:37.6DAV Gruppe Gilching 26166   :  :  . 
00:27:11.1 00:26:16.4 00:23:52.7Rundenzeiten 00:21:18.6 00:23:48.2 00:19:54.4 00:17:09.8 00:18:08.4 00:20:15.600:25:42.0
00:52:53.2 01:19:09.6 01:43:02.3Zwischenzeiten 02:04:21.0 02:28:09.2 02:48:03.7 03:05:13.5 03:23:21.9 03:43:37.600:25:42.0

167 03:43:45.0TSV Hechendorf - Die flotten Rennsemmeln 141167   :  :  . 
00:27:44.9 00:25:13.5 00:22:43.5Rundenzeiten 00:26:08.0 00:26:22.0 00:17:50.1 00:15:11.7 00:15:46.4 00:19:09.400:27:35.0
00:55:20.0 01:20:33.5 01:43:17.1Zwischenzeiten 02:09:25.2 02:35:47.2 02:53:37.4 03:08:49.1 03:24:35.6 03:43:45.000:27:35.0

36 03:45:30.1Energie Nachbarschaft Gilching 27168   :  :  . 
00:27:18.9 00:28:53.2 00:24:03.0Rundenzeiten 00:24:51.2 00:26:10.6 00:17:17.0 00:17:59.1 00:15:22.4 00:16:26.900:27:07.4
00:54:26.4 01:23:19.6 01:47:22.7Zwischenzeiten 02:12:13.9 02:38:24.6 02:55:41.6 03:13:40.7 03:29:03.2 03:45:30.100:27:07.4

43 03:45:47.3MPI für Ornithologie Damen 28169   :  :  . 
00:29:22.3 00:23:45.8 00:32:35.5Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.7 00:24:44.6 00:15:23.3 00:18:17.0 00:15:24.4 00:13:29.300:28:10.0
00:57:32.4 01:21:18.3 01:53:53.8Zwischenzeiten 02:18:28.5 02:43:13.2 02:58:36.5 03:16:53.6 03:32:18.0 03:45:47.300:28:10.0

32 03:46:21.7SC Wörthsee Damen I 29170   :  :  . 
00:28:47.2 00:28:52.1 00:25:15.8Rundenzeiten 00:22:59.2 00:25:45.4 00:14:13.3 00:15:29.3 00:15:12.0 00:13:54.500:35:52.5
01:04:39.7 01:33:31.9 01:58:47.7Zwischenzeiten 02:21:46.9 02:47:32.3 03:01:45.7 03:17:15.0 03:32:27.1 03:46:21.700:35:52.5

191 03:46:23.2Die Florianer 142171   :  :  . 
00:23:56.8 00:26:01.1 00:25:22.0Rundenzeiten 00:28:29.2 00:27:03.4 00:15:25.4 00:16:41.9 00:14:11.1 00:25:06.000:24:05.9
00:48:02.7 01:14:03.9 01:39:25.9Zwischenzeiten 02:07:55.1 02:34:58.5 02:50:24.0 03:07:05.9 03:21:17.1 03:46:23.200:24:05.9
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Stand vom :  13.10.2007 16:37:50

Wertung : Landkreislauf 07
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich

StNr Name Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.Rang Indiv. Zeit
4 03:46:59.9SF Breitbrunn Kinder 143172   :  :  . 

00:29:43.5 00:25:38.1 00:24:14.3Rundenzeiten 00:25:19.0 00:23:22.5 00:17:57.7 00:19:09.1 00:19:00.0 00:16:05.100:26:30.2
00:56:13.7 01:21:51.9 01:46:06.2Zwischenzeiten 02:11:25.2 02:34:47.8 02:52:45.6 03:11:54.7 03:30:54.7 03:46:59.900:26:30.2

34 03:47:09.0Die Aussenseiter 30173   :  :  . 
00:26:14.6 00:29:11.8 00:25:22.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:31.0 00:26:57.6 00:14:34.3 00:18:36.4 00:19:43.9 00:16:27.200:25:28.9
00:51:43.5 01:20:55.4 01:46:18.3Zwischenzeiten 02:10:49.4 02:37:47.0 02:52:21.3 03:10:57.8 03:30:41.7 03:47:09.000:25:28.9

28 03:47:21.8TV Planegg-Krailling Damen II 31174   :  :  . 
00:27:39.1 00:28:25.1 00:23:14.1Rundenzeiten 00:26:10.2 00:27:13.1 00:16:45.5 00:17:39.4 00:15:57.5 00:17:33.300:26:44.0
00:54:23.2 01:22:48.3 01:46:02.5Zwischenzeiten 02:12:12.7 02:39:25.9 02:56:11.4 03:13:50.9 03:29:48.5 03:47:21.800:26:44.0

33 03:47:42.3SC Wörthsee Damen II 32175   :  :  . 
00:31:22.2 00:30:32.7 00:22:38.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:50.8 00:24:24.8 00:16:53.6 00:15:14.3 00:15:21.4 00:17:03.900:29:19.3
01:00:41.6 01:31:14.3 01:53:53.2Zwischenzeiten 02:18:44.1 02:43:08.9 03:00:02.6 03:15:17.0 03:30:38.4 03:47:42.300:29:19.3

55 03:50:34.2Die Bahnhofsviertlerinnen 33176   :  :  . 
00:25:43.7 00:31:02.9 00:26:29.4Rundenzeiten 00:25:45.5 00:23:39.0 00:19:25.3 00:18:19.4 00:18:40.9 00:16:20.200:25:07.6
00:50:51.3 01:21:54.2 01:48:23.7Zwischenzeiten 02:14:09.2 02:37:48.3 02:57:13.6 03:15:33.0 03:34:14.0 03:50:34.200:25:07.6

54 03:50:47.4Blaskapelle Wörthsee Damen 34177   :  :  . 
00:30:18.8 00:28:53.1 00:23:21.2Rundenzeiten 00:23:56.9 00:24:31.1 00:18:53.7 00:19:30.1 00:17:16.1 00:16:14.000:27:52.0
00:58:10.9 01:27:04.0 01:50:25.2Zwischenzeiten 02:14:22.2 02:38:53.4 02:57:47.1 03:17:17.2 03:34:33.4 03:50:47.400:27:52.0

39 03:53:45.9LG Pharmatechnik Damen 35178   :  :  . 
00:30:20.2 00:29:17.8 00:23:36.2Rundenzeiten 00:25:40.0 00:27:04.1 00:15:32.3 00:18:46.2 00:16:56.1 00:16:41.300:29:51.3
01:00:11.6 01:29:29.4 01:53:05.7Zwischenzeiten 02:18:45.7 02:45:49.8 03:01:22.1 03:20:08.4 03:37:04.6 03:53:45.900:29:51.3

44 03:56:17.9PUDER ROSA RUNNERS 36179   :  :  . 
00:28:57.4 00:29:58.7 00:26:27.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:59.0 00:23:59.1 00:18:43.7 00:19:14.3 00:18:56.5 00:17:20.700:28:40.2
00:57:37.6 01:27:36.4 01:54:04.2Zwischenzeiten 02:18:03.3 02:42:02.5 03:00:46.2 03:20:00.6 03:38:57.2 03:56:17.900:28:40.2

57 03:56:48.5Runny-Bunny`s 37180   :  :  . 
00:32:05.7 00:31:45.2 00:25:49.8Rundenzeiten 00:24:34.2 00:29:01.8 00:16:49.1 00:16:22.2 00:15:56.7 00:18:40.500:25:43.0
00:57:48.8 01:29:34.0 01:55:23.9Zwischenzeiten 02:19:58.1 02:48:59.9 03:05:49.1 03:22:11.3 03:38:08.0 03:56:48.500:25:43.0

21 03:56:52.5Running Gag 38181   :  :  . 
00:29:16.1 00:30:02.6 00:28:54.1Rundenzeiten 00:27:18.4 00:25:11.7 00:17:29.2 00:17:56.9 00:16:28.6 00:17:34.000:26:40.6
00:55:56.8 01:25:59.4 01:54:53.6Zwischenzeiten 02:22:12.0 02:47:23.7 03:04:53.0 03:22:49.9 03:39:18.5 03:56:52.500:26:40.6

83 03:57:01.2Urologische Klinik Dr. Castringius 144182   :  :  . 
00:29:55.5 00:24:02.7 00:22:24.9Rundenzeiten 00:24:46.2 00:32:38.4 00:19:53.1 00:16:49.7 00:21:12.0 00:19:38.400:25:39.9
00:55:35.4 01:19:38.1 01:42:03.1Zwischenzeiten 02:06:49.3 02:39:27.8 02:59:21.0 03:16:10.8 03:37:22.8 03:57:01.200:25:39.9

59 03:58:22.2Sport Studio Herrsching 145183   :  :  . 
00:29:42.2 00:28:23.7 00:27:20.7Rundenzeiten 00:23:20.9 00:26:53.1 00:18:58.9 00:19:16.4 00:15:56.8 00:21:12.900:27:16.3
00:56:58.5 01:25:22.3 01:52:43.0Zwischenzeiten 02:16:03.9 02:42:57.1 03:01:56.0 03:21:12.4 03:37:09.3 03:58:22.200:27:16.3

24 03:58:36.7SV Söcking Damen 39184   :  :  . 
00:30:10.7 00:27:55.9 00:27:08.8Rundenzeiten 00:23:36.4 00:35:11.7 00:16:03.2 00:17:02.2 00:18:18.6 00:17:36.200:25:32.5
00:55:43.2 01:23:39.2 01:50:48.0Zwischenzeiten 02:14:24.5 02:49:36.3 03:05:39.5 03:22:41.8 03:41:00.4 03:58:36.700:25:32.5

189 04:00:56.2Lauftreff Naturfreunde Würmtal & Freunde 146185   :  :  . 
00:24:34.4 00:28:01.4 00:23:26.1Rundenzeiten 00:28:43.1 00:29:16.1 00:16:32.1 00:19:07.2 00:23:52.5 00:20:39.200:26:43.6
00:51:18.0 01:19:19.5 01:42:45.6Zwischenzeiten 02:11:28.8 02:40:45.0 02:57:17.1 03:16:24.4 03:40:17.0 04:00:56.200:26:43.6

46 04:01:41.0SC Wörthsee Tischtennis Damen 40186   :  :  . 
00:30:58.5 00:31:31.4 00:25:07.0Rundenzeiten 00:27:11.6 00:27:15.1 00:19:24.4 00:18:26.1 00:17:00.9 00:17:33.800:27:11.8
00:58:10.4 01:29:41.8 01:54:48.8Zwischenzeiten 02:22:00.5 02:49:15.6 03:08:40.1 03:27:06.2 03:44:07.2 04:01:41.000:27:11.8

135 04:18:45.3IWL-Machtlfing 147187   :  :  . 
00:34:40.6 00:23:19.5 00:30:21.2Rundenzeiten 00:30:18.3 00:25:01.8 00:48:34.8 00:20:30.4 00:12:03.1 00:12:35.700:21:19.6
00:56:00.2 01:19:19.8 01:49:41.0Zwischenzeiten 02:19:59.3 02:45:01.2 03:33:36.0 03:54:06.4 04:06:09.6 04:18:45.300:21:19.6
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